1
Product Brief  |  VT180 Series  |  V 1.1  |  © 2016 TOSHIBA CORPORATION, All Rights Reserved. OCZ is a trademark or a registered
trademark of Toshiba Corporation and/or its affiliates. All other marks are property of their respective owners.
Vector 180 Series Product Brief
SATA 6 Gbit/sVT180 Series
The SSD for
enthusiast-caliber gamers
Sep 2016

Targeted Applications Client workstations and laptops
3 Compatible operating system for SSD is not the same as compatible operating system for SSD Utility or CLOUT
Ordering Information Model Part Number UPC
VT180
120GB VTR180-25SAT3-120G 842024037200
240GB VTR180-25SAT3-240G 842024036548
480GB VTR180-25SAT3-480G 842024036555
960GB VTR180-25SAT3-960G 842024036562
6
© 2016 TOSHIBA CORPORATION, All Rights Reserved. OCZ is a trademark or a registered trademark of Toshiba Corporation and/or its
affiliates. All other marks are property of their respective owners.
VT180 SSD Series Product Brief  |  V 1.1  |  Sep 2016